Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 21 July 2021 at 1:57 pm.

Horse

Absolute Flirt
Agent Jay
Aiguilette
Ambiente
Angaston
Azzureous

Baby Wong
Barbaric
Bazooka
Bigboyroy
Blandford Lad
Blue Tycoon
Bolt| Am
Boyles

Brandum Bay
Chassis

Cisco Bay
ComesA Time
Conquer The Stars
Corporate Larrikin
Counter Drive
De Thorn
Deception Game
DiadeLaRaza
Don't Fuss

Dr Dee Dee
Drama Free
Dubai Star
Evening Glory
Exhibition
Extreme Thrill
Flying Award
Flying Pierro
France's Boy
Frosty Rocks
Galaxy Cat

Gee Gees Darl
Go Troppo
Great Powers
Grey Missile
Hard Labour
Harpo Marx
Hasta La Fiorente
Heirborn

Hinged

Hip Wiggle

Hit the Target

| Could Do Better
I'maLegend
Imperia Hilton
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Race

Caulfield #4
Belmont #9
Morphettville #4
Belmont #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #3
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #10
Sandown Lakeside #5
Eagle Farm #4
Darwin #5
Doomben #9

Hobart #1

Caulfield #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Belmont #7
Doomben #6
Broome #6
Roebourne #6
Morphettville #6
Broome #6

Belmont #9
Belmont #9
Morphettville #2
Pinjarra Park #7
Kensington #7
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #6
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #2
Rosehill Gardens #10
Belmont #3

Hobart #5

Rosehill Gardens #3
Doomben #7
Townsville #3
Doomben #8
Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville #3
Ipswich #5
Doomben #1
Pinjarra Park #8
Kensington #6
Doomben #7
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #7
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Starts
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Vaue

121
9.0
51

29.2
45.8

113
9.8
5.6

10.3
9.0

9.0
75
10.2

7.7

6.8
9.0
115
116

8.6
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Horse

Molten
Momentum to Win
Momentum to Win
Mood Goddess
More Than Exceed
M osseratti

Mr Money Bags
Munster

Naseeb

Nerodio

Nerve Not Verve
No Compromise
No Surrender
Noname Lane
Notorious One
Obliviate

Off Shaw

Oh Mo

Ohbeeh
OlgaLouisa
Onslaught
Opinions

Peloton

Perfect Command
Picaro

Pindaric

Potro Duro

Pull No Punches
Queen Of Rocks
Raay Of Dreams
Red Can Man
Ringbolt

Rizski

Roman Aureus
Ruettiger
Scathing

Seb Song

Secret Pearl
Sentimental Queen
Shackleton
She's A Karaka
Shuffle Up

Smart Alick
Smart Image
Smart Meteor
Street Tough
Street Tough
Strike Force
Tavion Prince
The Astrologist
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Race

Broome #3
Doomben #2
Doomben #5
Belmont #6

bet365 Mildura #7
Belmont #4

bet365 Mildura #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #2
Belmont #38
Sandown L akeside #3
Rosehill Gardens #5
Belmont #3
Morphettville #8
Belmont #7
Leopardstown #1
Kensington #4
Sandown Lakeside #5
Belmont #2
Belmont #9

bet365 Mildura#8
Townsville#8
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #2
Kensington #5
Morphettville #4
Doomben #9

New Plymouth Raceway #1

Sandown L akeside #4
Tamworth #4
Caulfield #8
Oamaru #7
Morphettville #5
Doomben #9
Hobart #1

Eagle Farm #2
Cranbourne #10
Belmont #4
Belmont #6
Roebourne #6
Morphettville #9
Kensington #5
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Doomben #2
bet365 Mildura #7
Morphettville #4
Broome #6
Doomben #2
Caulfield #8
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Value

129
9.4

8.1

113
7.4
7.1

8.3
7.1
9.8

10.0
9.6

113
110
9.9
6.6
125
85
102
10.6
46.1
118
121
9.0
59.9

11.4
7.1
111

8.7

106

9.8
15.4
12.7

74
11.3



Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Value

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score

Indispensable 24 Jul Doomben #7 2/1 6 31 0 101 4 9.1 TheBigEasy 24 3ul Caulfield #7 2/1 3 0.4 0 4.4 1

Isaurian 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #4 2312 2 -1.6 6 54 3 6.6 0.4 Thelnevitable 24 3ul Caulfield #2 20/6 4 -0.4 86 4 54
Isaurian 24 Jul Caulfield #8 23/12 7 -1.9 6 10.1 3 6.9 51 ToRiseAgan 22 Jul Pinjarra Park #2 4/2 2 -1.8 22 0 9.8
Just Folk 24 Qul Caulfield #5 2/11 12 -39 0 91 -2 129 8.1 Toulon Brook 23l Tamworth #4 2/11 3 16 5.6 2

Kalkarni Royale 24 Qul Caulfield #4 4/2 4 23 0 7.3 3 6.3 Treasured Crown 24 Jul Belmont #4 42 4 -04 8 4.6 0 9.4
Kerman Rock 24 Jul Belmont #4 5/1 5 -1.2 3 8.8 3 6.2 3.8 Tycoonist 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #9 42 13 -0.8 0 13.2 0 9.8
King Magnus 24 Qul Caulfield #2 6/3 8 -1.9 0 7.1 0 10.9 6.1 VenturaOcean 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #10 2/11 8 0.8 5 9.8 1
LaMexicana 24 Jul Caulfield #4 15/7 7 1.6 5 9.6 2 8.6 Vita Blast 24 3ul Belmont #7 2/1 9 -1.9 0 81 0 109
Lake's Folly 24 Qul Morphettville #8 2/1 10 -54 6 11.6 1 84 4.6 Vitesse 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #10 4/2 5 -35 0 25 -2 125
Love Express 24 Qul Doomben #9 3/2 4 -11 7 6.9 2 71 2.9 War Ksar 24 Jul Roebourne #7 2/11 5 6.0 1 9.0
Lucicello 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #6 2/1 5 -0.6 84 3 6.6 4.4 Warp Speed 24 3ul Doomben #2 1 8 0.7 0 107 2

Madam Legend 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #10 2/1 16 -1.9 0 151 0 109 14.1 Warp Speed 24 3ul Doomben #7 1 5 0.7 0 7.7 2

Magic Phantom 24 Jul Morphettville #5 42 10 0.9 149 4 10.9 White Kaps 25 Jul Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2 42 8 13 113 3

Mahis Angel 24 Jul Morphettville #3 6/3 3 1.9 0 5.9 2 4.9 Why Choose Her 24 3ul Caulfield #2 15/6 2 -4.8 6 32 1 8.8
Manhattan Arch 23 Jul bet365 Mildura #3 2/1 4 -32 2.8 -1 11.2 0.8 Winning Weather 24 3ul Caulfield #9 6/3 17 -2.3 0 157 -1 113
Melarab 24 Jul Belmont #4 4/2 8 -2.3 0 6.7 -1 11.3 5.7 Yardarm 22 ul Hastings #5 1 6 0.8 7.8 1

Mishani Miss 24 Jul Doomben #4 5/3 9 0.7 0 13.7 4 9.7 Yule My Hero 24 Jul Morphettville #6 211 12 0.2 16.2 4

Miss Albania 24 Qul Caulfield #4 2/1 2 -3.0 6 10 0 110 -1.0 Zardtite 24 Jul Belmont #4 4/2 6 -1.2 6.8 0 9.2
Miss Divine Em 24 Jul Caulfield #9 211 1 -5.2 11 -0.2 -1 11.2 -4.2 Zartan 22 Jul Hastings #5 1 3 0.6 5.6 2

Misteed 24 Qul Rosehill Gardens #6 2/1 2 -1.8 22 0 9.8 0.2 Zesty Belle 24 Jul Caulfield #9 2/11 6 -3.7 6 43 -1 117
Misteed 24 Jul Rosehill Gardens #9 2/1 6 -34 4.6 -1 114 2.6
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